SUMMARY OF CALLS RECEIVED,

CANDIDATES REGIS TERED,

AND PLACEMENTS MADE BY MAJOR DEPARTMENTS

For the Period of September 1, 1943 to August 31, 1944

MAJOR SUBJECT

Administration
Art

Commerce

Educaetion
English

French

German
Grades

Home Economics

Journalism
Latin

Menual Arts
Mathﬁmatics
Music

Physical Education
Men
Women
Psychology

Science
Socicl Sciences
Spanish
Speech

Miscellaneous

Total

CALLS

79
30

117

29
197

337

97

11

12
99
209

45
o0

151
108
18

ol

1717

CANDIDATES
OLD NEN
31 O
11 S
o 1
06 S
85 8
6 0
1 0
2 0
18 o
1 0O
S 0
0 0
14 1
02 8
0 1
10 3
1 0
19 0
44 4
8 3
3 O
O 0O

374 40

PLACHMENTS
OQURS OTHERS
13 6
6 1
4 3
S 1
23 6
0 0
0 O
1 1
6 1
0 0
1 O
0 O
S 5
21 10
1 0
3 1
O 0
6 3
7 8
6 0
2 0
2 1
107 45



